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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-03719 1710 10/30/2022 0600 1800 BLK 247TH ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-03722 1713 10/30/2022 0830
-101
9

25000 BLK ROLLING
VISTA DR

REAR SLIDING GLASS
DOOR OPENED

COLLECTIBLE CARDS,
BASEBALL CARDS

S1 MALE/THIN BUILD WRG ALL DARK COLORED
CLOTHING. S2 UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN
LEAVING LOC IN A SILVER NEWER MODEL SUV
W/ TINTED WINDOWS AND PAPER PLATES.

PETTY THEFT 22-03751 1712 11/1/2022 1850
-195

LOMITA BLVD/
EBONY LN

CABLE LOCK CUT BICYCLE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-03766 1714 11/2/2022-1
1/3/2022

2200
-100

1800 BLK PCH FRONT WINDOW
SHATTERED

CLOTHING SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-03778 1713 11/3/2022-1
1/4/2022

2130
-094

2000 BLK 263RD ST N/A WHITE 2006 KIA SPECTRA SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-03779 1714 11/4/2022 0700 2000 BLK PCH KITCHEN WINDOW
SCREEN REMOVED

US CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

SHOPLIFTING 22-03718 1746 10/30/2022 0730 29000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

OPEN FOR BUSINESS ALCOHOL 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-03721 1747 7/4/2022-10
/30/2022

0000
-000
0

27000 BLK
PALMERAS PL

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-03747 1734 10/31/2022-
11/1/2022

1800
-113
0

5700 BLK
RAVENSPUR DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (10/30/2022 - 11/05/2022)

TOTAL ARRESTS: CHILD ABUSE - 3, DRUGS - 4, RESTRAINING ORDER VIOLATION - 1, VANDALISM - 2, WARRANTS - 1
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PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-03754 1736 11/1/2022-1
1/2/2022

1700
-090
0

6700 BLK LOS
VERDES

UNLOCKED VEHICLE SUNGLASSES, CAR  SEAT,
PACKAGE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SHOPLIFTING 22-03768 1736 11/3/2022 1645 30000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

OPEN FOR BUSINESS MISC STORE MERCHANDISE 2 SUSPECTS ARRESTED

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-03774 1746 11/3/2022 1900
-000

29000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

N/A GRY 2014 NISSAN FRONTIER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-03782 1734 11/3/2022-1
1/4/2022

1800
-100

5700 BLK
RAVENSPUR DR

N/A BLUE 2018 KIA SPORTAGE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-03790 1735 11/3/2022
-11/4/2022

2030
-074
5

6500 BLK OCEAN
CREST DR

N/A SUNGLASSESM CHAIR,
GARAGE DOOR OPENER,
TABLET

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-03796 1743 11/4/2022-1
1/5/2022

1513
-093
0

30000 BLK CASILINA
DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE KEYS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-03800 1734 11/4/2022 0000
-000
0

5900 BLK ARMAGA
SPRINGS

UNLOCKED VEHICLE US CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT 22-03739 1760 10/19/2022-
10/31/2022

1200
-200

BUGGY WHIP DR N/A POSTERS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

PETTY THEFT 22-03764 1724 11/3/2022 1330 PENINSULA CTR N/A WALLET, MISC CREDIT AND
DEBIT CARDS, CDL, US
CURRENCY

SUSPECT MB/511 WRG LIGHT BLUE JEANS, A
GRN CHECKERED LONG SLEAVE SHIRT, AND A
WHITE MASK.

TOTAL ARRESTS: SHOPLIFTING - 3, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1
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SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

PETTY THEFT 22-03743 1750 10/31/2022-
11/1/2022

1200
-065

1000 BLK W 6TH ST TAILGATE TAILGATE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-03746 1750 10/31/2022-
11/1/2022

1730
-062
0

900 BLK 6TH ST DRIVER'S SIDE DOOR
LOCK PUNCHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-03720 1753 10/28/2022-
10/30/2022

1800
-120

3600 BLK HIDDEN
LN

N/A SUNGLASSES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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