



LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (10/30/2022 - 11/05/2022)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-03719	1710	10/30/2022	0600	1800 BLK 247TH ST	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	22-03722	1713	10/30/2022	0830 -101 9	25000 BLK ROLLING VISTA DR	REAR SLIDING GLASS DOOR OPENED	COLLECTIBLE CARDS, BASEBALL CARDS	S1 MALE/THIN BUILD WRG ALL DARK COLORED CLOTHING. S2 UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A SILVER NEWER MODEL SUV W/ TINTED WINDOWS AND PAPER PLATES.
PETTY THEFT	22-03751	1712	11/1/2022	1850 -195	LOMITA BLVD/ EBONY LN	CABLE LOCK CUT	BICYCLE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	22-03766	1714	11/2/2022-1 1/3/2022	2200 -100	1800 BLK PCH	FRONT WINDOW SHATTERED	CLOTHING	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	22-03778	1713	11/3/2022-1 1/4/2022	2130 -094	2000 BLK 263RD ST	N/A	WHITE 2006 KIA SPECTRA	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	22-03779	1714	11/4/2022	0700	2000 BLK PCH	KITCHEN WINDOW SCREEN REMOVED	US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: CHILD ABUSE - 3, DRUGS - 4, RESTRAINING ORDER VIOLATION - 1, VANDALISM - 2, WARRANTS - 1								

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
SHOPLIFTING	22-03718	1746	10/30/2022	0730	29000 BLK WESTERN AVE	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	ALCOHOL	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-03721	1747	7/4/2022-10 /30/2022	0000 -000 0	27000 BLK PALMERAS PL	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-03747	1734	10/31/2022-11/1/2022	1800 -113 0	5700 BLK RAVENSPUR DR	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	22-03754	1736	11/1/2022-1 1/2/2022	1700 -090 0	6700 BLK LOS VERDES	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	SUNGASSES, CAR SEAT, PACKAGE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
SHOPLIFTING	22-03768	1736	11/3/2022	1645	30000 BLK HAWTHORNE BLVD	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	MISC STORE MERCHANDISE	2 SUSPECTS ARRESTED
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	22-03774	1746	11/3/2022	1900 -000	29000 BLK WESTERN AVE	N/A	GRY 2014 NISSAN FRONTIER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	22-03782	1734	11/3/2022-1 1/4/2022	1800 -100	5700 BLK RAVENSPUR DR	N/A	BLUE 2018 KIA SPORTAGE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	22-03790	1735	11/3/2022 -11/4/2022	2030 -074 5	6500 BLK OCEAN CREST DR	N/A	SUNGASSES, CHAIR, GARAGE DOOR OPENER, TABLET	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	22-03796	1743	11/4/2022-1 1/5/2022	1513 -093 0	30000 BLK CASILINA DR	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	KEYS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	22-03800	1734	11/4/2022	0000 -000 0	5900 BLK ARMAGA SPRINGS	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: SHOPLIFTING - 3, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2								

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT	22-03739	1760	10/19/2022-10/31/2022	1200-200	BUGGY WHIP DR	N/A	POSTERS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
PETTY THEFT	22-03764	1724	11/3/2022	1330	PENINSULA CTR	N/A	WALLET, MISC CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS, CDL, US CURRENCY	SUSPECT MB/511 WRG LIGHT BLUE JEANS, A GRN CHECKERED LONG SLEEVE SHIRT, AND A WHITE MASK.
TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1								

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
PETTY THEFT	22-03743	1750	10/31/2022- 11/1/2022	1200 -065	1000 BLK W 6TH ST	TAILGATE	TAILGATE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	22-03746	1750	10/31/2022- 11/1/2022	1730 -062 0	900 BLK 6TH ST	DRIVER'S SIDE DOOR LOCK PUNCHED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY - 1								

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	22-03720	1753	10/28/2022- 10/30/2022	1800 -120	3600 BLK HIDDEN LN	N/A	SUNGASSES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.